
8

7

2 1

E

F

E

F

RE
V

72
21

81
-K

1
D

MAL

NAME

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

SERVICES, INC.

66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.

STACK

N/A
THICKNESS

DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 

ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

FRACTIONAL     

RIDGELAND, SC 29936

65" DOOR ALAUMINIZED 

D

C

B

A

3

B

A

D

8

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
722181-K1

5

5

NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

APPROVED

6

SHEET 1 OF 1

3

TITLE:

MATERIAL

  1/32"

SCALE: 1:24

7

FINISH

WEIGHT: 159.49461

2

TICOTRACTORS.COM

REV
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

4

DWG.  NO.

1

D
OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

SIZE

12/16/2019

N/A

SEE NOTE

DRAWN

C

CHECKED

DATE

CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

4

6

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO MANUFACTURING

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2018 B6.7N, 
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994

7

24

17

16

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

2

3

6

5

4

15

11

14 9

10

13

25

12

18

8



722181

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

722181 REF EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2018 B6.7N, 65" DOOR, ALUMINIZED STACK

1 620971 1 AFTERTREATMENT EPA 2017, CNG, VERTICAL 3‐WAY CATALYST, INSULATED, SIEO

2 122914 2 BRACKET, ATD, B6.7N

NS 82394 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/2 LG

NS 85135 4 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, 3/8

NS 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

3 122888 1 BRACKET, ATD, CAB BAR, B6.7N 

NS 82559 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 5‐1/4 LG

NS 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NS 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

4 621017 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, B6.7N, ATD INLET

5 40766 1 CLAMP, 4‐5/8" STANDARD MARMON V‐BAND

6 61762 1 GASKET, 4‐5/8 V‐BAND CLAMP

7 621030 1 CLAMP, V‐BAND,  3" OD PIPE

8 621020 1 GASKET, EXHUAST, 3" MARMON

9 621018 1 PIPE, EXHAUST, B6.7N, TURBO OUTLET

10 621024 1 GASKET, EXHAUST, B6.7N TURBO OUTLET

11 122887 1 BRACKET, EXHAUST, DOWNPIPE, B6.7N

12 82382 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4 LG

13 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

14 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

15 40005 1 CLAMP, SADDLE, 3"

16 62327 1 HEAT SHIELD, REAR

17 621019 1 HEAT SHIELD, ATD, FRONT, B6.7N

NOT SHOWN  82372 14 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1 LG 

NOT SHOWN  85091 14 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

NOT SHOWN  85135 14 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, 3/8

18 621021 1 STACK, EXHAUST, ALUMINIZED, SLIP FIT, 5" PIPE, B6.7N, 68" CAB

19 62362 2 CLAMP, 5" SS BAND

REV DATE BY SHEET

K 9/28/2018 MAL 1 OF 3

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2018 B6.7N, 65" DOOR, ALUMINIZED STACK



722181

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

NOT SHOWN 122908 1 BRACKET, CCV TO CAB BAR, B6.7N

NOT SHOWN 82405 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐3/4 LG

NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

NOT SHOWN 82383 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4 LG

NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

NOT SHOWN 122909 1 BRACKET, HOSE GUIDE, CCV, B6.7N

NOT SHOWN 82383 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4 LG

NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

NOT SHOWN 420418 4 CLAMP, P, 2‐1/4

NOT SHOWN 82370 2 BOLT, HEX, 1/4‐20 X 1 LG

NOT SHOWN 85023 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/4‐20

NOT SHOWN 85089 4 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4

NOT SHOWN 61883 3 BRACKET‐ STANDOFF (1" X 2" X 3‐3/4")

NOT SHOWN 41158 50" HOSE ‐ COOLANT SAE20R3, 3/8, ENGINE TO CCV

NOT SHOWN 41158 100" HOSE ‐ COOLANT SAE20R3, 3/8, CCV TO WATER PUMP

NOT SHOWN 41214 50" HOSE‐FUEL LINE 3/8 ID,FUEL  SAE 30R7

NOT SHOWN 42148 6 CLAMP, WORM GEAR, 1/4 ‐ 5/8 HOSE

NOT SHOWN 42053 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR, BRASS, 3/4 NPT X 3/8 NPT

NOT SHOWN 42239 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 HOSE BARB X 3/8 NPT

20 420315 1 CLAMP, 7"BAND  SS EXHAUST

21 420316 1 CLAMP, 4.5"BAND  SS EXHAUST

22 420328 1 CLAMP, 7"BAND SS EXHAUST, 1 1/4" WIDE

23 420329 1 CLAMP, 4.5"BAND SS EXHAUST, 1 1/4" WIDE

24 122917 1 BRACKET, CCV HOSES, FRONT QTR FENDER
NOT SHOWN 420418 1 CLAMP, P, 2‐1/4
NOT SHOWN 82370 1 BOLT, HEX, 1/4‐20 X 1 LG
NOT SHOWN 85023 1 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/4‐20
NOT SHOWN 85089 2 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4

25 3903652 1 CLAMP, TURBO HOSE

REV DATE BY SHEET

K 9/28/2018 MAL 2 OF 3

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2018 B6.7N, 65" DOOR, ALUMINIZED STACK



722181

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

NOT SHOWN 61883 1 BRACKET, STANDOFF
NOT SHOWN 800452 1 BOLT, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 25 MM
NOT SHOWN 800467 1 WASHER, FLAT, M8
NOT SHOWN 800468 1 WASHER, HELICAL SPRING, M8
NOT SHOWN 420418 1 CLAMP, P, 2‐1/4
NOT SHOWN 82370 1 BOLT, HEX, 1/4‐20 X 1 LG
NOT SHOWN 85023 1 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/4‐20
NOT SHOWN 85089 2 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4

REV DATE BY SHEET

K 9/28/2018 MAL 3 OF 3

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2018 B6.7N, 65" DOOR, ALUMINIZED STACK




